Debrecen

MVM Orszagos Ifjusagi Bajnoksag
Debreceni Sportuszoda
2023. 08. 04., 9:00:00 (S5)

ELOFUTAM ABS. EREDMENY  “* 7, &
- 18 04:10.79 CSEH Laszlé Barcelona  2003. jul. 27.
y . 17 04:15.77 KOS Hubert Budapest  2020. jul. 24
400 m ferfl Vegyes 16 04:20.90 KOS Hubert Baku (AZE)  2019. jdl. 26.
, 15 04:22.38 KOS Hubert Gyér 2018. dec. 20
29. versenyszam
| Hely Palya Név Sziil. Orsz. Kiub 1d6 Gap FINA
1. 2/4 KOVATS Alex 2006 Kaposvari S| 04:33.70 707
Edzé: Hajdu Sandor, Virovecz Richard
R.Id6 00.72 50m 29.74 100m 01:03.27 150m 01:37.21 200m 02:11.05 250m 02:51.01 300m 03:30.09 350m 04:02.79
33.53 33.94 33.84 39.96 39.08 32.70
400m 04:33.70
30.91
2. 3/4 KOVACS Botond 2007 BVSC-Zuglé 04:35.30 +01.60 694
R.Id6 00.69 50m 29.15 100m 01:01.67 150m 01:36.38 200m 02:10.29 250m 02:50.66 300m 03:32.14 350m 04:05.42
32.52 34.71 33.91 40.37 41.48 33.28
400m 04:35.30
29.88
3. 2/5 DEAK Levente 2005 Soproni Széchy T. S 04:35.58 +01.88 692
R.Id6 00.71 50m 29.22 100m 01:03.46 150m 01:37.35 200m 02:09.97 250m 02:50.57 300m 03:32.11 350m 04:04.29
34.24 33.89 32.62 40.60 41.54 32.18
400m 04:35.58
31.29
4. 3/6 JUHASZ-DORA Richard 2005 Vasas Sport Club 04:35.66 +01.96 692
R.Id6 00.62 50m 26.84 100m 58.45 150m 01:34.17 200m 02:09.27 250m 02:51.72 300m 03:33.86 350m 04:05.45
31.61 35.72 35.10 42.45 4214 31.59
400m 04:35.66
30.21
5. 3/5 ZANYI Ferdinand Tamas 2007 Lérinc Swim Team 04:35.67 +01.97 692
R.Id6 00.66 50m 29.21 100m 01:03.32 150m 01:38.00 200m 02:11.68 250m 02:51.78 300m 03:32.56 350m 04:05.17
34.11 34.68 33.68 40.10 40.78 32.61
400m 04:35.67
30.50
6. 3/3 GAL David 2006 Vasas Sport Club 04:35.69 +01.99 691
R.Id6 00.71 50m 28.36 100m 01:01.50 150m 01:37.06 200m 02:12.55 250m 02:53.01 300m 03:33.97 350m 04:05.46
33.14 35.56 35.49 40.46 40.96 31.49
400m 04:35.69
30.23
7. 2/6 KARPATI Maté 2008 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:38.05 +04.35 674
R.Id6 00.68 50m 28.91 100m 01:01.89 150m 01:38.21 200m 02:13.15 250m 02:54.17 300m 03:34.24 350m 04:07.25
32.98 36.32 34.94 41.02 40.07 33.01
400m 04:38.05
30.80
8. 2/2 M.KISS Jakab 2005 Vasas Sport Club 04:40.00 +06.30 660
R.Id6 00.73 50m 29.33 100m 01:03.21 150m 01:39.71 200m 02:15.10 250m 02:57.30 300m 03:38.12 350m 04:09.65
33.88 36.50 35.39 42.20 40.82 31.53
400m 04:40.00
30.35
9. 2/3 BUDA Levente 2008 Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:40.09 +06.39 659
R.Id6 00.71 50m 28.91 100m 01:02.80 150m 01:39.13 200m 02:13.81 250m 02:55.41 300m 03:37.08 350m 04:10.16
33.89 36.33 34.68 41.60 41.67 33.08
400m 04:40.09
29.93
10. 3/1 RIEGER Ors Istvan 2006 FTC 04:43.89 +10.19 633
R.Id6 00.67 50m 29.56 100m 01:03.05 150m 01:39.91 200m 02:15.22 250m 02:57.16 300m 03:38.94 350m 04:12.19
33.49 36.86 35.31 41.94 41.78 33.25
400m 04:43.89
31.70
11. 2/7 RAJCSANYI Boldizsar 2007 Lérinc Swim Team 04:45.13 +11.43 625
R.Id6 00.64 50m 29.95 100m 01:04.77 150m 01:42.29 200m 02:18.90 250m 02:59.85 300m 03:40.04 350m 04:13.08
34.82 37.52 36.61 40.95 40.19 33.04
400m 04:45.13
32.05
12. 3/7 PITTLIK Zsigmond 2008 Damyi Taméas SC 04:47.82 +14.12 608
R.Id6 00.78 50m 30.54 100m 01:06.19 150m 01:44.10 200m 02:20.51 250m 03:01.79 300m 03:43.06 350m 04:16.24
35.65 37.91 36.41 41.28 41.27 33.18
400m 04:47.82
31.58
13. 2/1 GRANDPIERRE Krisztian 2007 FTC 04:48.54 +14.84 603
R.Id6 00.69 50m 29.95 100m 01:04.91 150m 01:43.22 200m 02:20.80 250m 03:01.72 300m 03:43.47 350m 04:16.69
34.96 38.31 37.58 40.92 41.75 33.22
400m 04:48.54
31.85
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14. 2/0 SZABO Gergd 2008 Sérvari Gyogyfirds 04:52.41 +18.71 579
R.Id6 00.76 50m 30.46 100m 01:06.62 150m 01:46.14 200m 02:24.67 250m 03:04.13 300m 03:44.27 350m 04:19.56
36.16 39.52 38.53 39.46 40.14 35.29
400m 04:52.41
32.85
15. 2/8 ESZENYI Abel 2005 DKSE Dunaijvaros 04:52.88 +19.18 577
R.l1d6 00.72 50m 31.03 100m 01:07.47 150m 01:47.64 200m 02:26.09 250m 03:05.11 300m 03:45.08 350m 04:20.12
36.44 40.17 38.45 39.02 39.97 35.04
400m 04:52.88
32.76
16. 1/5 DOMONKOS Gyérgy 2005 Budabrsi Sport Club 04:52.98 +19.28 576
R.Id6 00.64 50m 30.57 100m 01:04.81 150m 01:41.67 200m 02:17.60 250m 03:01.04 300m 03:44.43 350m 04:19.12
34.24 36.86 35.93 43.44 43.39 34.69
400m 04:52.98
33.86
17. 1/4 GAJDICS Balazs 2008 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:58.05 +24.35 547
R.Id6 00.68 50m 31.39 100m 01:06.49 150m 01:45.27 200m 02:23.22 250m 03:06.60 300m 03:48.64 350m 04:24.02
35.10 38.78 37.95 43.38 42.04 35.38
400m 04:58.05
34.03
18. 3/0 HONTI-PECORA Sebestyén 2007 Damyi Tamés SC 04:58.12 +24.42 547
R.Id6 00.66 50m 29.56 100m 01:03.76 150m 01:40.23 200m 02:15.28 250m 03:02.24 300m 03:48.85 350m 04:24.01
34.20 36.47 35.05 46.96 46.61 35.16
400m 04:58.12
34.11
19. 1/6 MARKOVICS Benedek 2007 DKSE Dunatijvéros 05:00.09 +26.39 536
R.Id6 00.74 50m 29.69 100m 01:04.07 150m 01:44.38 200m 02:23.75 250m 03:07.37 300m 03:51.85 350m 04:26.41
34.38 40.31 39.37 43.62 44.48 34.56
400m 05:00.09
33.68
20. 1/3 KURUCZ Péter 2008 DKSE Dunaijvaros 05:03.29 +29.59 519
R.Id6 00.67 50m 30.48 100m 01:05.68 150m 01:46.48 200m 02:26.57 250m 03:10.75 300m 03:56.40 350m 04:30.46
35.20 40.80 40.09 4418 45.65 34.06
400m 05:03.29
32.83
DNS 3/2 POTECZIN Daniel 2006 Erdi Vizisport Kft
DNS 3/9 SZENTESI Botond 2008 BVSC-Zuglo
DSQ 3/8 JAKAB Maté 2006 BVSC-Zuglé Szabélytalan tiszas
DSQ 2/9 PAVA Olivér 2008 A Jov6 SC Szabélytalan forduld
DSQ 1/2 RACZ Benedek Gyorgy 2008 FTC Szabalytalan fordulé
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